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199206040001
01501

06/04/1992
09:00:28

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE,
RICHARD N

199206040001
02311

06/04/1992
12:51:51

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

199204290000
64891

199206050001
03611

06/05/1992
10:58:13

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208130001
69171

08/13/1992
10:12:05

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208130001
69161

199210140002
34491

10/14/1992
12:22:28

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ACCIA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199210150002
35351

10/15/1992
09:34:52

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BURELL,
DENNIS E

199210160002
37531

10/16/1992
02:23:46

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DAVID, MARK
L

199211100002
63741

11/10/1992
11:50:57

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
PAUL
STANLEY

199210290002
51421

10/29/1992
03:09:42

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211230002
79141

11/23/1992
12:37:22

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES WEBB, GARY
L

199211240002
81071

11/24/1992
01:38:01

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
DEBORAH D

199212010002
85631

12/01/1992
12:09:23

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERICAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210050002
22131

199209200002
05851

09/20/1992
11:27:44

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CAWLEY,
MITCHELL S

199210010002
19151

10/01/1992
02:28:24

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
FRANK A JR



199211160002
70901

11/16/1992
12:58:00

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, JAMES
M

199212180003
05731

12/18/1992
09:18:59

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES WALLER,
JONATHAN H

199212280003
11981

12/28/1992
08:15:18

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HECKLINSKI,
DONALD J

199209170002
04291

09/17/1992
03:11:25

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

POWELL,
GLENN ALLEN

7 48 199209170002
04281

Lot#:46 Book:7
Pg:48
Desc:VALLEY
STATION 2ND
SEC   INST
1992-20428

199210050002
22141

10/05/1992
10:58:08

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWN,
MICHAEL T

9 161 Lot#:29 Book:9
Pg:161
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD 4TH
SECTOR

199210080002
28571

10/08/1992
03:05:33

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

11 45 Lot#:12
Book:11 Pg:45
Desc:LINWOO
D ESTATES
1992 22856

199210140002
33791

10/14/1992
08:57:46

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 27 Lot#:82 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
12TH SECTOR
1992 23378

199210150002
36081

10/15/1992
12:47:24

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 106 Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:106
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH
1ST SECTOR

199210160002
37521

10/16/1992
02:23:44

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 91 Lot#:24 Book:9
Pg:91
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS
3RD SECTOR
1992 23751

199210270002
48431

10/27/1992
03:01:43

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 64 199210270002
48421

Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:64
Desc:1992-
24842

199210290002
51521

10/29/1992
03:52:24

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 152 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:152
Desc:1992
25151

199204290000
64901

04/29/1992
03:19:37

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

7 65 199204290000
64891

Lot#:55 Book:7
Pg:65
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
6489

199210270002
47981

10/27/1992
12:39:55

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 176 199210270002
47971

Lot#:719
Book:8 Pg:176
Desc:1992-
24797


