nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99206040001 1501	06/04/1992 09:00:28	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, RICHARD N						Description
99206040001 2311	06/04/1992 12:51:51	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP					199204290000 64891	
99206050001 3611	06/05/1992 10:58:13	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP						
99208130001 9171	08/13/1992 10:12:05	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199208130001 69161	
199210140002 34491	10/14/1992 12:22:28	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ACCIA FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199210150002 35351	10/15/1992 09:34:52	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BURELL, DENNIS E						
199210160002 37531	10/16/1992 02:23:46	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVID, MARK L						
199211100002 53741	11/10/1992 11:50:57	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, PAUL STANLEY						
99210290002 51421	10/29/1992 03:09:42	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP						
199211230002 79141	11/23/1992 12:37:22	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, GARY L						
99211240002 31071	11/24/1992 01:38:01	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, DEBORAH D						
99212010002 35631	12/01/1992 12:09:23	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERICAL MORTGAGE CORP					199210050002 22131	
99209200002 5851	09/20/1992 11:27:44	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CAWLEY, MITCHELL S						
99210010002 9151	10/01/1992 02:28:24	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, FRANK A JR						

199211160002 70901	11/16/1992 12:58:00	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, JAMES M					
199212180003 05731	12/18/1992 09:18:59	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLER, JONATHAN H					
199212280003 11981	12/28/1992 08:15:18	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HECKLINSKI, DONALD J					
199209170002 04291	09/17/1992 03:11:25	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	POWELL, GLENN ALLEN		7	48	199209170002 04281	Lot#:46 Book:7 Pg:48 Desc:VALLEY STATION 2ND SEC INST 1992-20428
199210050002 22141	10/05/1992 10:58:08	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWN, MICHAEL T		9	161		Lot#:29 Book:9 Pg:161 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD 4TH SECTOR
199210080002 28571	10/08/1992 03:05:33	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP		11	45		Lot#:12 Book:11 Pg:45 Desc:LINWOO D ESTATES 1992 22856
199210140002 33791	10/14/1992 08:57:46	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP		9	27		Lot#:82 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK 12TH SECTOR 1992 23378
199210150002 36081	10/15/1992 12:47:24	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP		5	106		Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:106 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH 1ST SECTOR
199210160002 37521	10/16/1992 02:23:44	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP		9	91		Lot#:24 Book:9 Pg:91 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS 3RD SECTOR 1992 23751
199210270002 48431	10/27/1992 03:01:43	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP		14	64	199210270002 48421	Lot#:9 Book:14 Pg:64 Desc:1992- 24842
199210290002 51521	10/29/1992 03:52:24	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP		9	152		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:152 Desc:1992 25151
199204290000 64901	04/29/1992 03:19:37	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER			7	65	199204290000 64891	Lot#:55 Book:7 Pg:65 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 6489
199210270002 47981	10/27/1992 12:39:55	PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP		8	176	199210270002 47971	Lot#:719 Book:8 Pg:176 Desc:1992- 24797